
COL. PG J V E D T-INICIO WxO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 MINISTERIO 18 08 05 02 01 01 00 19 13 06 02 00 08

2 AMIGOS/MECÂNIA OTAIR 17 08 04 04 00 01 00 20 14 06 03 00 12

3 TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE 15 08 04 02 02 01 00 22 19 03 05 00 20

4 MECANICA GUANABARA 14 08 04 01 03 01 00 23 13 10 05 01 28

5 STAR 21 13 08 04 01 03 00 00 26 19 07 05 00 20

6 BARBOSA AUTOMOVEIS 13 08 04 00 04 01 00 23 17 06 06 01 32

7 OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS 04 08 01 00 07 01 00 14 33 -19 06 00 24

8 KFS ADVOCACIA 02 08 00 02 06 00 00 12 31 -19 06 00 24

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR MEIRIVAL BEZERRA 11
MECÂNICA GUANABARA JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA 8

MINISTÉRIO MARLEY SOARES DOS SANTOS 8

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS RUI BARBOSA MACHADO 7

MECÂNICA GUANABARA ANDREY LEMES PINHEIRO 7

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE LUCIANO DIAS DA SILVA 7

STAR-21 CLEITON OLIVEIRA PINTO 6

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE DEVALDO ANTUNES DE SOUSA 6

MECÂNICA GUANABARA OTACILIO LEMES DA SILVA 5

MINISTÉRIO CARLOS EURIDES DONIZETE 5

STAR-21 RONILDO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 5

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS RICARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 4

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS FABIO INOCENCIO DOS SANTOS 4

KFS ADVOCACIA DANNI SALES SILVA 4

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS MARCIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE CASTRO 4

STAR-21 THIAGO CORREIA RUIZ 4

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR SAULO LIMA OLIVEIRA 3

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS GLAUCIO ALVES FERREIRA 3

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS MARCELO DE ALECRIM NASCIMENTO 3

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS WELLINGTON DIVINO DA SILVA SOUZA 3

STAR-21 IRON AMADEU GONÇALVES 3

STAR-21 MARCELO ANTUNES ARRUDA 3

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE LUIS CARLOS DE SOUZA FERREIRA 3

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE ABRAO DIAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 3

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR PAULO CESAR BONIFACIO 2

KFS ADVOCACIA JEAN CARLOS GUIMARAES 2

KFS ADVOCACIA FREDERICO FARIAS MENDANHA 2

MINISTÉRIO FLAVIO MARQUES DUARTE 2

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE JERRE WILSON DA CUNHA 2

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR GILVAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 1

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR WEVER PERPETUO CARNEIRO 1

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR EDVALDO DA CONCEIÇÃO 1

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR WALDEIR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS ALEXANDRE ALBERTO PEREIRA 1

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÈIS SANDRO JOSE DOS SANTOS 1

KFS ADVOCACIA MARKUS VINICIUS ROCHA COSSE 1

KFS ADVOCACIA HERNANY ANGELO SILVA 1

KFS ADVOCACIA ELIAS NAZARENO DOS SANTOS 1

KFS ADVOCACIA MAXILIANO D AVILA CANDIDO DE SOUZA 1

MECÂNICA GUANABARA WESLEY FERNANDES DA SILVA 1

MECÂNICA GUANABARA PAULO VILELA BORGES 1

MECÂNICA GUANABARA WILTON CESAR CORREIA DIAS 1

MINISTÉRIO EDESIO MARTINS DE BRITO 1

MINISTÉRIO MARCOS MENDONÇA MOITINHO 1

MINISTÉRIO LEONARDO RODRIGUES ROCHA 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS FRANCIVALDO JOSE SANTANA 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS WILLIAN GOMES MARTINS 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS LUIS MARCIO CORREIA PRADO 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS PAULO ROBERTO PEREGRINO VIEIRA 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS LUCAS MACIEL LUCAS 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS LEOVANDO MARQUES DE LIMA 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS CICERO NUNES DE SOUZA 1

STAR-22 RODRIGO CARDOSO DE SANTANA 1

STAR-21 CARLOS HENRIQUE LEANCI 1

STAR-21 WESLEY JOSE ROSA 1

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTE WESLEY HENRIQUE CARRIJO 1

CONTRA 0

156

QT

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR MEIRIVAL BEZERRA 1 04/03/2018

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR ADAILTON PINHO ROCHA 1 22/04/2018

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR GILVAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 1 24/02/2018

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS GLAUCIO ALVES FERREIRA 1 24/02/2018

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS RICARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1 22/04/2018

CARTÕES AMARELOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA
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EQUIPE ATLETAS Nº GOLS
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BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS JOELTON HERCULANO SIQUEIRA 2 14/04/2018 / 22/04/2018

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS ALEXANDRE ALBERTO PEREIRA 1 10/03/2018

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS GLEUBSON SOARES CARVALHO 1 04/03/2018

KFS ADVOCACIA CARLOS CESAR OLIVO 1 04/03/2018

KFS ADVOCACIA HERNANY ANGELO SILVA 1 22/04/2018

KFS ADVOCACIA JEAN CARLOS GUIMARAES 1 22/04/2018

KFS ADVOCACIA GILMAR PEREIRA DE REZENDE 1 24/03/2018

KFS ADVOCACIA KLEBER FERNANDO SILVA 1 10/03/2018

KFS ADVOCACIA HELBER DE ATHAIDE NOGUEIRA 1 24/02/2018

MECÂNICA GUANABARA ANDREY LEMES PINHEIRO 1 04/03/2018

MECÂNICA GUANABARA WESLEY DE PAULA AGUIAR 1 08/04/2018

MECÂNICA GUANABARA OSVAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 18/03/2018

MECÂNICA GUANABARA JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 24/02/2018

MECÂNICA GUANABARA WILTON CESAR CORREIA DIAS 1 24/02/2018

MINISTÉRIO MARCOS MENDONÇA MOITINHO 1 10/03/2018

MINISTÉRIO ASTOLFO DIAS SOARES NETO 1 04/03/2018

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS CARLOS PEREIRA NOVAIS 1 24/02/2018

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS LUCAS MACIEL LUCAS 1 14/04/2018

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS WELLINGTON DIVINO DA SILVA SOUZA 1 22/04/2018

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS CICERO NUNES DE SOUZA 1 04/03/2018

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS MARCO AURELIO ROCHA DA SILVA 2 04/03/2018 / 10/03/2018

STAR-21 LUCIANO DOMINGOS DA SILVA 1 18/03/2018

STAR-21 PAULO CESAR GARCIA DE MATOS 2 08/04/2018 / 22/04/2018

STAR-21 ADAMO JESUS BERNARDES ARANTES 1 08/04/2018

STAR-21 CLEITON OLIVEIRA PINTO 1 10/03/2018

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTEABRAO DIAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 1 18/03/2018

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTEDOUGLAS GONÇALVES DA SILVA 1 22/04/2018

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTEJERRE WILSON DA CUNHA 1 22/04/2018

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTEDIEGO  LEONEL POLENTTINI BUTINHONI1 24/03/2018

TELA QUENTE BAR & RESTAURANTELUIS CARLOS DE SOUZA FERREIRA 1 04/03/2018

QT

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS EDUARDO HENRIQUE XAVIER BARBOSA 22/04/2018

BARBOSA AUTOMOVÉIS EDUARDO HENRIQUE XAVIER BARBOSA

SUSPENSÃO

EM ANALISE

Atualizado em 25/04/2018

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA


